
LOCOROTONDO 29 Luglio 2017

3A TAPPA DERBY REGIONALE PUGLIA

Classifica - Derby

I Grado Singolo - 29/07/2017

Ì9/07/2017 19:42

Partenti

Eliminati
Ritirati

Non Partiti
Fuori Classifica

Lunghezza

Velocità
1200
240

Tempo Accordato
Tempo Limite

Pagina 1dM

5:00 (300")
10:00 (600")

1

2

3

4

Presidente FERDINANDO BRUNI

2 6ALLUZZI FRANCESCO S ITA 1'Gr.
(2A) EDON (Prop. GALLUZZI FRANCESCO)

1 1 GIACOVELLI DOMENICO S ITA rGr.
(1 1 A) BOSCO (Prop. GIACOVELLI DOMENICO)

13 GIACOVELLI DOMENICO SITA VGr.
(13A) DINANT H (Prop. GIACOVELLI DOMENICO)

12 GALLUZZI FRANCESCO SITA 1-Qr.
(12A) IMPERATOR (Prop. GALLUZZI FRANCESCO)

1a Manche

P.P.G. Pen, Tempo Pen.T. CI.

3,00 239,12 1

6,00 208,02 2

9,00 259,39 3

12,00 194,46 4

2a Manche

P.P.G. Pen. Tempo Pen.T. Ci. Punti Neg.

3,00

6,00

9,00

12,00



LOCOROTONDO 29 Luglio 2017

3A TAPPA DERBY REGIONALE PUGLIA

Classifica - Derby

Brevetto Singolo - 29/07/2017

»;07tt017 18:35

Partenti
Eliminati

Ritirati

Non Partiti

Fuori Classifica

Lunghezza

Velocità

1200
230

Tempo Accordato
Tempo Limite

Pagina 1 di 1

6:13 (313")

10:26 (626")

1

1

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

Presidente FERDINANDO BRUNI

4 LAERA MATTEO S ITA Brev.Q
(4A) GUERRIERO DI S. CANDIDA (Prop. LAERA MATTEO)

1 0 ZIZZI NICOLA S ITA Srev.
(10A) EXTREME (Prop. ZIZZI NICOLA)

9 AMATI BIAGIO S ITA Brev.
(9A) REAL GOLOEN BAR (Prop. AMATI TOMMASO)

6 FRANCIOSO CLAUDIA S ITA Brev.
(SA) ZICO (Prop. FRANCIOSO DONATO)

8 SOLI LEONARDO S ITA Brev
(BA) PHIUP (Prop. INTINI ROSA)

7 PALMISANO CARLO SITA Brev
(7A) XICO (Prop. PALMISANO CARLO)

3 NARDELLI ORONZO SITA Brev
(3A) MAESTOSO MARCO (Prop. NARDELLI ORONZO)

5 ARDITO DOMENICO S ITA Brev.
(SA) RUBY (Prop. SERVICE-AGRI DI GIUSEPPE E SAVERIO ARDITO S.N.C.)

1 RUBINO FABIO S ITA Brev
(1A) EXTREME (Prop. ZIZZI NICOLA)

la Manche

P.P.G. Pen. Tempo Pen.T. a.

15,00 260,24 1

15,00 279,60 2

15,00 299,56 3

18,00 317,35 2,18 *

21,00 273,29 5

21,00 276,47 6

24,00 230,89 7

27,00 247,55 8

21,00 373, 19 30,10 9

Za Manche

P.P.G. Pen. Tempo Pen.T. CI. Punti Neg.

15,00

15,00

15,00

20,18

21,00

21,00

24,00

27,00

51,10


